 6/7
2CDC110004C0207
6
Pluggable interface relays CR-M
Miniature relays
Ordering details
 � Interface relay
 � Pluggable function module
 � Socket
 � Holder
 � Marker
Bold printed products = stocked products
Type Rated control
supply voltage
Order code Pack.
unit
pieces
Price
1 piece
Interface relays without LED
2 c/o contacts: 250 V, 12 A
CR-M012DC2  12 V DC 1SVR 405 611 R4000 10
CR-M024DC2  24 V DC 1SVR 405 611 R1000 10
CR-M048DC2  48 V DC 1SVR 405 611 R6000 10
CR-M060DC2  60 V DC 1SVR 405 611 R4200 10
CR-M110DC2 110 V DC 1SVR 405 611 R8000 10
CR-M125DC2 125 V DC 1SVR 405 611 R8200 10
CR-M220DC2 220 V DC 1SVR 405 611 R9000 10
CR-M024AC2  24 V AC 1SVR 405 611 R0000 10
CR-M048AC2  48 V AC 1SVR 405 611 R5000 10
CR-M110AC2 110 V AC 1SVR 405 611 R7000 10
CR-M120AC2 120 V AC 1SVR 405 611 R2000 10
CR-M230AC2 230 V AC 1SVR 405 611 R3000 10
3 c/o contacts: 250 V, 10 A
CR-M012DC3  12 V DC 1SVR 405 612 R4000 10
CR-M024DC3  24 V DC 1SVR 405 612 R1000 10
CR-M048DC3  48 V DC 1SVR 405 612 R6000 10
CR-M060DC3  60 V DC 1SVR 405 612 R4200 10
CR-M110DC3 110 V DC 1SVR 405 612 R8000 10
CR-M125DC3 125 V DC 1SVR 405 612 R8200 10
CR-M220DC3 220 V DC 1SVR 405 612 R9000 10
CR-M024AC3  24 V AC 1SVR 405 612 R0000 10
CR-M048AC3  48 V AC 1SVR 405 612 R5000 10
CR-M060AC3  60 V AC 1SVR 405 612 R5200 10
CR-M110AC3 110 V AC 1SVR 405 612 R7000 10
CR-M120AC3 120 V AC 1SVR 405 612 R2000 10
CR-M230AC3 230 V AC 1SVR 405 612 R3000 10
4 c/o contacts: 250 V, 6 A
CR-M012DC4  12 V DC 1SVR 405 613 R4000 10
CR-M024DC4  24 V DC 1SVR 405 613 R1000 10
CR-M048DC4  48 V DC 1SVR 405 613 R6000 10
CR-M060DC4  60 V DC 1SVR 405 613 R4200 10
CR-M110DC4 110 V DC 1SVR 405 613 R8000 10
CR-M125DC4 125 V DC 1SVR 405 613 R8200 10
CR-M220DC4 220 V DC 1SVR 405 613 R9000 10
CR-M024AC4  24 V AC 1SVR 405 613 R0000 10
CR-M048AC4  48 V AC 1SVR 405 613 R5000 10
CR-M110AC4 110 V AC 1SVR 405 613 R7000 10
CR-M120AC4 120 V AC 1SVR 405 613 R2000 10
CR-M230AC4 230 V AC 1SVR 405 613 R3000 10
 • Pluggable function modules ........ 6/10 • Technical data  ..............................6/13 • Dimensional drawings  .................... 6/17
2C
D
C
 2
93
 0
35
 F
0t
04
�
�
�
�
�
CR-M
2C
D
C
 2
91
 0
46
 F
0b
04
CR-M